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 Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
 Bowlers Name Avg. 1 POA 2 POA 3 POA 4 POA 5 POA 6 POA Score POA 
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 1 Amy Lloyd 162 185 23 233 71 330 168 206 44 147 -15 169 7 1270 298 
 2 Victoria Hilpert 151 205 54 348 197 145 -6 153 2 173 22 167 16 1191 285 
 3 PJ Cole 202 141 -61 346 144 199 -3 180 -22 234 32 299 97 1399 187 
 4 Stephanie Taylor 156 159 3 144 -12 161 5 208 52 261 105 188 32 1121 185 
 5 Kile Robins 196 223 27 219 23 177 -19 262 66 228 32 241 45 1350 174 
 6 Jon Cook 198 222 24 200 2 225 27 238 40 250 52 212 14 1347 159 
 7 Patrick Rutherford 178 223 45 221 43 192 14 177 -1 192 14 217 39 1222 154 
 8 Jared Cripps 169 222 53 222 53 143 -26 192 23 193 24 185 16 1157 143 
 9 James Morrison 166 165 -1 219 53 191 25 204 38 171 5 153 -13 1103 107 
 10 Spencer Murray 231 295 64 288 57 229 -2 177 -54 224 -7 280 49 1493 107 
 11 Megan Verbeek 207 276 69 235 28 298 91 191 -16 212 5 136 -71 1348 106 
 12 Miranda Kelly 155 158 3 183 28 117 -38 126 -29 234 79 189 34 1007 77 
 13 Reilly Cameron 200 290 90 194 -6 210 10 130 -70 268 68 182 -18 1274 74 
 14 Heather Turnbull 157 211 54 144 -13 161 4 179 22 136 -21 183 26 1014 72 
 15 Lauren Regier 176 209 33 183 7 236 60 199 23 167 -9 132 -44 1126 70 
 16 Melina Driver 207 216 9 170 -37 271 64 209 2 204 -3 233 26 1303 61 
 17 Michael Martin 180 232 52 149 -31 196 16 161 -19 199 19 183 3 1120 40 
 18 Katherine Collier 166 152 -14 197 31 210 44 148 -18 141 -25 163 -3 1011 15 
 19 Jarrett Couchman 194 204 10 197 3 158 -36 223 29 212 18 180 -14 1174 10 
 20 Robert McDougall 245 247 2 347 102 202 -43 196 -49 242 -3 244 -1 1478 8 
 21 Theresa Coombs-Ronal 207 158 -49 228 21 188 -19 192 -15 246 39 230 23 1242 0 
 22 Josh Robins 203 171 -32 194 -9 191 -12 176 -27 191 -12 290 87 1213 -5 
 23 Tyler Ludgate 147 152 5 150 3 133 -14 120 -27 102 -45 196 49 853 -29 
 24 Jason Hunt 199 152 -47 136 -63 188 -11 247 48 211 12 214 15 1148 -46 
 25 Trevor Blake 175 149 -26 165 -10 178 3 222 47 162 -13 128 -47 1004 -46 
 26 Ashley Taylor 190 129 -61 189 -1 268 78 197 7 144 -46 160 -30 1087 -53 
 27 Lindsay Lloyd 200 188 -12 151 -49 178 -22 200 0 169 -31 245 45 1131 -69 
 28 Hailey McIntyre 214 216 2 194 -20 216 2 183 -31 177 -37 210 -4 1196 -88 
 29 Madison Bishop 201 134 -67 198 -3 151 -50 205 4 194 -7 211 10 1093 -113 
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 Ladies Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Megan Verbeek 276 235 298 191 212 136 0 0 0 0 1,348 
 2 Melina Driver 216 170 271 209 204 233 0 0 0 0 1,303 
 3 Reilly Cameron 290 194 210 130 268 182 0 0 0 0 1,274 
 4 Amy Lloyd 185 233 330 206 147 169 0 0 0 0 1,270 
 5 Heather Andersen 162 198 254 176 221 254 0 0 0 0 1,265 
 6 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 158 228 188 192 246 230 0 0 0 0 1,242 
 7 Hailey McIntyre 216 194 216 183 177 210 0 0 0 0 1,196 
 8 Lindsay Lloyd 188 151 178 200 169 245 0 0 0 0 1,131 
 9 Stephanie Taylor 159 144 161 208 261 188 0 0 0 0 1,121 
 10 Madison Bishop 134 198 151 205 194 211 0 0 0 0 1,093 
 11 Ashley Taylor 129 189 268 197 144 160 0 0 0 0 1,087 
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 Men’s Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Spencer Murray 295 288 229 177 224 280 0 0 0 0 1,493 
 2 Robert McDougall 247 347 202 196 242 244 0 0 0 0 1,478 
 3 Derek Lilley 228 265 177 246 289 244 0 0 0 0 1,449 
 4 PJ Cole 141 346 199 180 234 299 0 0 0 0 1,399 
 5 Kile Robins 223 219 177 262 228 241 0 0 0 0 1,350 
 6 Jon Cook 222 200 225 238 250 212 0 0 0 0 1,347 
 7 Will Stacey 207 214 234 181 220 206 0 0 0 0 1,262 
 8 Jonathon Cowen 241 221 221 188 182 179 0 0 0 0 1,232 
 9 Patrick Rutherford 223 221 192 177 192 217 0 0 0 0 1,222 
 10 Josh Robins 171 194 191 176 191 290 0 0 0 0 1,213 
 11 Jarrett Couchman 204 197 158 223 212 180 0 0 0 0 1,174 
 12 Jason Hunt 152 136 188 247 211 214 0 0 0 0 1,148 
 13 Trevor Blake 149 165 178 222 162 128 0 0 0 0 1,004 
 14 Tyler Curtis 173 161 151 179 176 130 0 0 0 0 970 
 


